
Date Meeting Type/Topic

December 10, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm (H-1B1; Transportation Alternatives; Procurement Code Revisions; Re-Org; Synergistics 

Energy Management; Land Use Amendment Industrial to Light Industrial; Zoning Amendment MS to BW; Resolution of Intent for Solid 

Waste; Jonesville Business Park; Large Scale Comp Plan Amendment; Real Property Donations (2) and Purchase (1); Springhills 

Developer Agreement; Phosphate Mine)
January 7, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm (Mental Health Court Services and CSS; Aquatic Center)

January 14, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm (Pocket Parks; Eco Industrial Park Bulk Storage Facilitity; Housing Ordinance Update; 

Automated Speed Enforcement & Innovative Traffic Calming Solutions; Truth & Reconciliation Presentation; Part II Agreements to 

Address Annexation and Service Delivery; Camp McConnell, Bike/Ped Master PlanRights of NatureAffordable HousingOpen Space 

ULDC)
January 21, Tue BoCC Special Meeting 1:30pm

January 28, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm (Radon Building Techniques - Dept. of Health; Discussion of Rural Ag Comprehensive Plan 

Policies)
February 4, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm (Needle Exchange Briefing)

February 11, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm (B. Cervone Diversition Program Presentation)

February 18, Tue BoCC Special Meeting 1:30pm

February 25, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

March 3, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm

March 10, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

March 17, Tue BoCC Special Meeting 1:30pm

March 24, tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

April 7, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm

April 14, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm (Gas Tax - Municipal Recommendations)

April 21, Tue BoCC Special Meeting 1:30pm

April 28, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

Notice of Upcoming Meetings (as of Dec. 10, 2019)


